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Jazdec

Vaviin PATEK
Johann FURBOCK
Miroslav MEDEK
Jaroslav RACEK
Rostislav NECESANEK
Lukds SULO

Jiti NECHANICKY
Alois PETROVSKY
Jan TOMSEJ
Vaclav PROKES
Sasa PETROVIC
Petr KOLAR

Nat

CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
SRB
CZE

FNM

ACR
OSK
ACR
ACR
ACR
SMF
SMF
ACR
SMF
ACR
MSS
ACR

MM SR oldtimer 2013

C

Malacky

16
0
20
10
0
0
25
41
9
i3
0
8

Holi¢

13
20
0
9
16
25
0
10
8
0
11
0

Slovakia
ring
20
25

Spolu

49
45
36
30
29
25
25
21
7
13
11
8



